121000214054

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800376435018

11/15/21--01033--020 **30.00

T. MATTHEWS DEC - 1 2021

COVER LETTER

TO:

	gistration Se ision of Cor		·	
CHDICE	KNAKASA		1	
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		MARIO TELLO		
			Name of Person	
		BUSINESSBK LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		7791 NW 46TH ST STE 2	219	
			Address	
		DORAL, FL 33166		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		info@businessbk.com		
		E-mail address: ((to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further in	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	call:	
MARIO TE	LLO		305 7980274 at ()	
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 F	Filing Fee	■ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Co (additional copy	of Status & ppy
	iling Addres gistration S		Street Address: Registration Section	
		orporations	Division of Corporations	
P.C). Box 632	7	The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tal	lahassee I	FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

KNAKASAKI LLC

21 KO" 15 PH 3: 27

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

	Liability Company	were filed on US/07/2	021 and assigned
Florida document number L21000214054	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:	2142 NW 99TH AV	E
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>	DORAL, FL 33172	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2142 NW 99TH AV	E
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)	DORAL, FL 33172	
			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addr Name of New Registered Agent:	-	address on our recor	ds. enter the name of the new registered
		U 3370	
New Registered Office Address:	2142 NW 99TI		
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida s.	
New Registered Office Address:	DORAL	Enter Florida s	Florida 33172
New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	DORAL	Enter Florida s. City	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address 21 Profits 11 3. 22	Type of Action
MGR	DE SIQUEIRA. LUCAS	2142 NW 99TH AVE	
		DORAL, FL 33172	□Remove
			≣ Clunge
MGR	DE SIQUEIRA, CLEISON	2142 NW 99TH AVE	₩ Add
		DORAL, FL 33172	□Remove
			□Clumge
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•		□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			UChange

wil	ll be changed to the following	g percentages:	21 10 15 11 31 22
DE	SIQUEIRA, LUCAS> 50	%	
DE	SIQUEIRA, CLEISON>	50%	
<u></u>			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			<u></u>
المعادمة	doto if other them the de	to of Clina	(1)
n effect	ive date is listed, the date must be	e specific and cannot be prior to date	(optional) of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02
<u>te:</u> 11 cumen	the date inserted in this block t's effective date on the Depa	t does not meet the applicable s irtinent of State's records.	atutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
ecord s is filed		ate, but not an effective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
ted	November, 3	2021	
		Sucar Romate	
		Evancy Cossis	representative of a member

Typed or printed name of signee